

2nd on A/G Bill

14

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work → Goriyaboli					
→ Sawana Path to					
→ Laka to la via Phusukpu					
Agency → Savitri Technomates					
→ Pvt. Ltd., Kaithuwalia					
→ Ward No - 07, Gopalgang.					
Agreement No → 111/PMGIS/CRD/19-20					
Date of Commencement → 29/8/19					
Date of Completion → 28/08/20					
RECORD - ENTRY					
Item 1/38 E/W in excavation					
→ do → GI →					
but. = 2 Nos X 9.10m X 1.967m X 1.60m = 57.28m ³					
/wall = 4 Nos X 1.933m X 1.758m X 1.60m = 21.69m ³					
/slab = 1 No X 7.70m X 0.160m X 0.25m = 0.19m ³					
Total =					
Item 2/39 Sand Filling					
→ do → GI →					
1 No X 7.70m X 1.129m X 0.100m = 0.87m ³					
Item 3/40 Providing PCCM-15					
→ do → GI →					
Abut. = 2 Nos X 9.10m X 1.967m X 0.20m = 7.16m ³					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
R/Wall = 4 Nos	X 1.933m	X 1.753m	X 0.2m		= 2.71 m ²
100m = 1 Nos	X 7.70m	X 1.236m	X 0.150m		= 1.43 m ²
					total = 11.30 m ²
Item 4/41	Brick Masonry				
	do		6I		
but. → 2 Nos	X 8.30m	X 1.467m	X 1.40m		= 34.09 m ³
Wall → 4 Nos	X 1.933m	X 1.253m	X 1.40m		= 13.56 m ³
					total = 47.65 m ³
Item 5/42	Brick Masonry				
	do		6I		
but. = 2 Nos	X 7.50m	X 0.834m	X 0.80m		= 10.00 m ³
Wall = 4 Nos	X 2.067m	X 0.577m	X 1.06m		= 5.05 m ³
					total = 15.05 m ³
Item 6/46	Supplying filling				
	do		6I		
2m φ = 2 Nos	X 7.45m				
	89.40m	X 0.89kg/m			79.57kg
	67.05m	X 0.62kg/m			41.57kg
8m φ = 3 Nos	X 0.40kg/m				
	2.07m	X 1.32m			
	19.60m	X 0.40kg/m			28.42kg
	101.43m	X 0.40kg/m			40.57kg
	71.04m				
					total = 0.08 MT
(A) 2 Nos	Abutment				= 0.24 MT
Continuation					0.16 MT

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Return Wall					
	X				
10mm ϕ =	4 Nos	X 2.15m			
		= 8.60m	X 0.62 kg/m		= 5.33 kg
11mm ϕ =	11 Nos	X 0.40 kg/m			= 4.40 kg
			Total		= 9.73 kg
4 Nos R/wall					= 38.92 kg
(B) Total					= 0.04 MT
(A) + (B)					= 0.20 MT
Item 7/43 Plain Reinforcement					
	do		GI		

$$\text{abut.} = 2 \text{ Nos} \times 7.50 \text{ m} \times 0.700 \text{ m} \times 0.200 \text{ m} = 2.10 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\text{1/wall} = 2 \text{ Nos} \times 7.50 \text{ m} \times 0.450 \text{ m} \times 0.210 \text{ m} = 1.26 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\text{1/wall} = 4 \text{ Nos} \times 2.20 \text{ m} \times 0.450 \text{ m} \times 0.150 \text{ m} = 0.53 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\text{Total} = 3.89 \text{ m}^3$$

Item 8/44 Providing Bitume

$$\text{abut.} = 2 \text{ Nos} \times 7.50 \text{ m} \times 0.700 \text{ m} = 10.50 \text{ m}^2$$

$$\text{1/wall} = 2 \text{ Nos} \times 7.50 \text{ m} \times 0.210 \text{ m} = 3.15 \text{ m}^2$$

$$\text{Total} = 13.65 \text{ m}^2$$

Item 9/46 Supplying and

$$12 \text{ mm } \phi = 50 \text{ Nos} \times 1.50 \text{ m}$$

Continuation

ABSTRACT of COST

28

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 1/1 → Clearing and — do — GI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (8)					
0.81 Ha G Rs 4973.47/Ha Rs 40289=					
Item 2/1 → Salting out — do — GI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (8)					
1.00 Ha G Rs 4016.15/Ha Rs 4016=					
Item 3/2 → Reference Pillars — do — GI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (8)					
5 Nos G Rs 1859.86/Ha Rs 9299=					
Item 4/4 → Dismantling of — do — GI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (8)					
17.33 m ² G Rs 228.40/m ² Rs 3958=					
Item 5/5 → Dismantling of — do — GI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (8)					
0.58 m ² G Rs 474.67/m ² Rs 275=					
Item 6/6 → Removing all types — do — GI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (9)					

Continuation

Scanned by CamScanner